
                                Disability Pride:  Lets Dance – Easy read 
 
 

When  
 
Saturday 19th July 2025  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Time  
 
12pm till 4pm 

 
 
 

  
 

 

Location  
People History Museum  
Left Bank  
Manchester  
M3 3ER 
 

 
 

 
How to get to the venue  
 
Tram: the nearest stop to get off at to get to the 
museum is St Peter’s Square which is a 10 minute 
walk.  
 

 
 



 
 
Train: the nearest train station is Salford Central 
which is two minutes away. Please read the link 
about station access to the station underneath. 
https://www.networkrailmediacentre.co.uk/news/sa
lford-central-station-reopen-after-platform-
accessibility-upgrades 
 
 
 
Bus: the nearest bus stop is Bridge Street which is 2 
minutes from the museum.  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Event information  
 
Join us for an incredible wheelchair dance 
performance which is performed by the stars from 
Propel Dance company. The dance company is an 
award-winning professional wheelchair dance 
company.  
To read about what they do click on the link 
underneath.  
https://propeldance.uk 
 
 
Once the lunch break has finished there will be a 
dance workshop which will be inclusive. This 
workshop is based on wheelchair dance but open to 
anyone. Wheelchair users and people who can walk 
can join in or watch depending on what they prefer 
to do.  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Children are welcome to attend but there must be a 
parent or guardian looking after them.  
 
 
 
  

https://www.networkrailmediacentre.co.uk/news/salford-central-station-reopen-after-platform-accessibility-upgrades
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Lunch will be available. If you have dietary 
requirements, please share them as well as any other 
access needs you have.  
 
 

 
 

 
 

How much  
 
Tickets are free for anyone wishing to attend.  
 
 
You can register for the event by click on the link 
underneath 
https://gmcdp-inclusive-dance.eventbrite.co.uk 
Even if the event is sold out, please do sign up as if a 
person cannot attend a ticket will be offered to you.  
 
 

 
 

If you’re interested in attending the event but want 
to find out more information, then email 
Kayla@gmcdp.com or phone them or text on 
07367755691 and they will be able to answer any 
questions about the event.  

 

We do hope you can attend the event and we look 
forward to seeing you if you can.  
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